ENNOGIE SOLAR GROUP A/S

ENNOGIE SOLAR GROUP A/S

ISIN: DKO0010305077

Overview

2024/06/26 17:20:00

Price
9.96 DKK

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

DK0010305077
SCD

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock

42 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

9.72 DKK (1,429)
9.96 DKK (2,572)
9.98 DKK

9.98 DKK

9.70 DKK

9.96 DKK

9.7291 DKK
1,980

19,263.56

6
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/26
2024/06/25
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010305077&ID_NOTATION=9468170
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c4c85bfc59833a138b4f73c559e269305a735185bfc02092b3c5f764fb0a1fe&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b86403f49ad8709f7&time=1719541747&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68604157be72bbf8d9b0160a98cb3fa7e8764c7b351238bccd86f729dbc5e3ca&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4fe40bc281057a42f&time=1719541747&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dca54393df19e124ee13b14ad6b22d54383652f26c9711f0df7a09fda92e3969&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=29a9c3c8c8c3da7a9&time=1719541747&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a30d1b581c0fb7ce4d2a3598f3776fd597f9763af6399059df4a2845181eeed&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=59595c841054409f3&time=1719541747&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f6ba7c9864704cb34c535cedac10ea7518a50fe3726215dad7430ce94130c80&idfile=60563&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60563%2F2024-06-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=db7de1938e283dce2&time=1719541747&tool=RSC

ENNOGIE SOLAR GROUP A/S

Details

2024/06/26 17:20:00

Price
9.96 DKK

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN DK0010305077
Symbol SCD
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 42 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.72 DKK (1,429)
Ask (Ask size) 9.96 DKK (2,572)
Open 9.98 DKK
High 9.98 DKK
Low 9.70 DKK
Close (prev. day) 9.96 DKK
VWAP 9.7291 DKK
Volume (pcs) 1,980
Trading volume 19,263.56
Number of trades 6
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -40.00% -52.80% +19.14%
Perf (abs.) -6.64 -11.14 +1.60
Beta 0.01 0.13 0.29
Volatility = 59.67 52.92 68.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ENNOGIE SOLAR GROUP A/S

Exchange [F]

Nasdaq
Copenhagen

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Date

2024/06/
26

2018/05/
21

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

Time Price

17:20 9.96 DKK 0.02

17:58 58.00 DKK 0.00

08:31 1.305 EUR 0.00

19:31 1.30 EUR 0.00

Trading volume
(mio.)

9.70 DKK (3,811
10.05 DKK (8,639
11.46 DKK (10,166
15.77 DKK (9,081
17.25 DKK (2024/01/03
9.04 DKK (2024/06/21
24.00 DKK (2023/07/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
9.04 DKK (2024/06/21)

Number of
trades

6
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9468170
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=416273925
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486793

ENNOGIE SOLAR GROUP A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ENNOGIE SOLAR GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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